Flow Measurement and Monitoring
DP03
Plastic Paddle-Type
Flow Switch
with Cable
• for liquids
• plastic version no
corrosion, low-cost

DN 40 R 1 1/2 female 50 108 135
DN 50 R 2 female 50 133 169
Order Code:
Order number:                                     DP03.
Paddle type flow switch with cable
E. 00. 0
Models:
E = screw G 1/2 male, POM
K = gluing sleeve, PVC
M = female thread (R-thread), brass
Nominal size:
DP03.E:
00 = screw-in thread G 1/2 suitable for all
nominal sizes from DN 32
DP03. K + M:
10 = 3/8" (only DP03.M)
15 = 1/2"
20 = 3/4"
25 = 1"
32 = 1 1/4"
40 = 1 1/2"
50 = 2" (only DP03.M)
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
Dimensions:
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de
Fl